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
small pets welcome, garages 
and additional mini-storage 
available. Call Dave for spe-
cials. 408 SW Eaton Blvd., 
Battle Ground, 687-7042.

Nov4 #223 tfcF

SPACIOUS 1, 2 & 3 BED-
ROOM in small, quiet Battle 
Ground community. 117 
NE Clark Ave., profession-
ally managed by C&R Real 
Estate Company. EOE Call 
687-7719.  Mar9 tfcC

1 BEDROOM in Amboy, 
water/garbage/sewer paid, 
laundry facilities available, 
room for a garden, free sat-
ellite, $425/mo., 254-4728 or 
910-7100.  Jun8 tfcN

MID TOWN TERRACE: 2 
bedroom apartments avail-
able. Water, sewer, garbage 
paid. Super location in Battle 
Ground, no pets allowed, 
$585/mo., 360-666-7513. 

Jul20 #6759 tfcJ

MAGNOLIA SQUARE senior 
apts.: 2 bedroom available, 
seniors and disabled. Contact 
manager, 360-666-8033. 
 Aug24 #9027 tfcM

303 - FOR RENT - DUPLEX 

WOODLAND DUPLEX
available now: 2 bedroom, 
1  bath, garage, no smok-
ing. W/G paid, 608 and 626 
Beechwood, near shop-
ping, $665/mo. plus deposit. 
Manager 360-433-5730. 
 Jul20 #7244 tfcS  

AFFORDABLE 1 BED-
ROOM in Battle Ground. 
New carpet and paint, 
upstairs level duplex, large 
picture window, water/sewer 
provided plus $50 Visa gift 
card at move-in, $550/rent. 
8 SE Grace Ave. Properties 
West, 574-6143. Aug3 tfcP

 300 - FOR RENT
STOP THROWING $$ AWAY! 
Why rent when you can own! 
BankOwnedStarterHomes.net
 Jun22 #7275 tfcT

505 N 22ND CT., Ridgefield: 
4 bedroom, 2 bath home 
with range, refrig., dishwash-
er, microwave, tile counter 
tops, laundry hookups, dou-
ble car garage, fenced yard, 
sprinkler system and lawn 
service included, $1275/
mo. with $995/deposit. Mid 
Co. Management, 360-687-
5848. www.mcmrentals.com 
 May25 #PE2 tfcM

BATTLE GROUND: 3 bed-
room, 2 bath manuf. home 
with range, refrig., DW, 
W/D, and covered carport. 
Shared acreage with anoth-
er home, $995/mo. with 
$995 deposit. Nancy at Mid 
Co. Management, 360-521-
8266. Jul20 tfcM

BATTLE GROUND: 3 bed-
room, secluded, older farm 
house on 5 fenced acres, 
$1400/mo. Contact Mary, 
360-253-6211. Aug17 3M

2 BEDROOM, 1 bath, 875 
sq. ft., $600/mo., $1200 
move-in. Amboy, upstairs 
unit, 360-921-0047. 

Aug17 4S

KALAMA: Free-standing, 
beautifully remodeled, river 
view apartment, 2 bedroom, 
2 full baths, TV, water, AC, 
heat, electric, everything 
paid, $1150/mo., 360-501-
5555, Don. Aug17 3E

LOG CABIN: 2 bedroom, 
$700/mo. in Yale, 360-231-
4223. Aug17 #7770 3A

3 BEDROOM HOUSE,
Amboy area, no dogs, ready 
9-1-11. Call 247-5506.

Aug24 1N

5 MI. NORTH OF Battle 
Ground: 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
$1095/mo. plus deposit. 
Available immediately, newly 
remodeled, no pets/smok-
ing, 687-7957; 901-2023. 

Aug24 3D

Clark County NW . 10002 NE 13th Ave. #110  .  Vancouver WA  .  (360) 574-1381
Columbia Tech Center . 17700 SE Mill Plain Blvd. #100  .  Vancouver WA  .  (360) 256-0088

118 South Parkway  .  Battle Ground WA 98604 

Diana Requa
Cell 901-4449

Tammy Bachofner
Cell 771-8933

Call for an appointment
at our convenient

Battle Ground location!

Prudential logo and the Rock symbol and service marks of Prudential Financial, Inc. and it related entities, registered in many jurisdictions worldwide. Used under license. Equal Housing Opportunity. 

Gated Privacy - Battle Ground $435,900
Custom Built Colonial on 5+ Private ac. Lg. Dining, Living 
& Family Rm w/2 Fireplaces. Wet Bar, Built -in Entertain-
ment Cnter. & Book Shelves, French Doors. Open Kitchen 
w/Cook Island/Eating Area/Computer Station, Lg Utility 
Room. All 3BD’s w/walk-in closets. Master bath has two 
vanities and Jet Tub.                                        MLS# 11278634

Big, Beautiful Bank-Owned Bargain! 
Popular Parkview Trails neighborhood in Battle 
Ground has a gorgeous foreclosure property available 
for you! Over 2,700 sq.ft. home built in 2005. Four BR, 
2.5BA, new carpet and interior paint, �replace, gas 
forced air, 3-car garage and more! Only available for 
purchase by owner-occupants at this time. Special 
�nancing available. Call to see this home today!

Gated Privacy - Battle Ground $435,900
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